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Royal London 360 Superstock Qualifying - Wednesday, May 28 - Fastest Laps

Pos No. Rider

1 10 Conor Cummins
2 #27 Daniel Cooper

3 #36 Ryan Kneen

4 28 Horst Saiger

5 #41 Jimmy Storrar

6 #37 Ivan Lintin

7 #23 Stefano Bonetti

8 #44 Paul Owen

9 #54 James Cowton

10 13 Lee Johnston

11 #60 Peter Hickman*
12 #83 Graham English
13 #56 John Ingram

14 #34 Paul Shoesmith
15 #47 Mark Miller

16 #38 Gary Carswell

17 72 Jim Hodson

18 #31 Mark Parrett

19 #55 Colin Stephenson
20 #74 Alan Connor

21 #85 Neal Champion
22 #32 Stephen Thompson
23 #74 Brandon Cretu

24 #92 Vick De Cooremeter*
25 #64 Sandor Bitter

26 #70 David Madsen-Mygdal
27 #75 Dave Moffitt

28 #73 George Spence
29 #78 Bill Callister

30 84 Joe Faragher

31 #66 Daniel Webb*

32 #51 Jonathan Howarth
33 #76 Paul Duckett

34 #82 Christopher Dixon
35 #61 Fabrice Miguet
36 #86 Allann Venter

37 #89 Callum Laidlaw*
38 #88 Rafael Paschoalin
39 #71 Dan Kruger*

40 #63 David Hewson
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Machine/Entrant

Honda/RAF Reserves Racing
Kawasaki/Tsingtao WK HMQ
Kawasaki/Charmer Builders Ltd
Kawasaki/Saiger-Racing.com Kawasaki
BMW/penz13.com

Honda/Taylor Lindsey Racing
Kawasaki/Speed Motor

Honda/Team #98

Honda/STEVE PARKIN

Honda/

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
BMWY/Fix Auto Collision
Honda/Gadgetbox/Hunts Honda
BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
EBR Racing/Splitlath Redmond Racing
Honda/

Kawasaki/ldesign Kitchens/Marie Curie Cancer Care
BMWI/C and C LTD

Honda/C S Racing

Suzuki/CONNOR RACING
Kawasaki/Frasers Motorcycles
BMW/Bathams BMW

EBR/Splitlath Motorsport
BMW/Okidokiracing.be

BMW/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Honda/Gimbert Racing

Suzuki/JHS Racing

Honda/Dod Spence Racing
Honda/Tim King

Honda/Manxgas racing/ jkj racing
Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS International
Kawasaki/Sheff Pack Kawasaki
Honda/

Honda/Mire Catering Services
Kawasaki/French Road Racers
Honda/Top Gun Racing
Honda/www.Laidlawracing.co.uk
Honda/

BMW/PENZ13.COM Team BMW Racing Team
Aprilia/Obsession Engineering

*Qualified status may change

your satelite company.
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LapTime

17:55.715
18:40.788
18:48.103
18:48.576
18:48.880
18:48.936
18:51.826
19:01.676
19:07.547
19:07.704
19:11.230
19:15.172
19:15.359
19:16.373
19:18.225
19:18.683
19:21.501
19:28.248
19:30.134
19:34.316
19:37.240
19:37.534
19:41.142
19:47.202
19:51.109
19:56.261
20:00.186
20:03.143
20:06.140
20:09.865
20:10.561
20:11.763
20:18.796
20:18.998
20:39.288
20:47.713
20:50.074
21:03.479
21:44.482
24:31.696

@ YAMAHA

Speed
126.268
121.190
120.404
120.353
120.321
120.315
120.008
118.972
118.364
118.348
117.985
117.582
117.563
117.460
117.273
117.226
116.942
116.266
116.079
115.666
115.378
115.350
114.997
114.410
114.035
113.544
113.172
112.894
112.614
112.267
112.203
112.091
111.444
111.426
109.602
108.862
108.656
107.503
104.124
92.294
0
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course

Wed May 28 20:54:46 2014 Page 2 of 2

_ A ‘ o @ A
— V oinese. EEEA [T SES” @ sueamu I (0. Rh @YAMAHA vauxar



